Squadra
Ruolo
Nome
Mov.
Passo
Vel.
CA
THAC0
TPF
Punti Ferita


Portatore

















Combattente 1

















Combattente 2

















Catena 1

















Catena 2

















Portatore

















Combattente 1

















Combattente 2

















Catena 1

















Catena 2
















Nome Squadra



Vantaggio



Tiro Salvezza Portatore



Forza del Portatore



Squalifiche



Round
Cat 2
Cat 1
Comb 2
Comb 1
Port
Iniziativa
Iniziativa
Port
Comb 1
Comb 2
Cat 1
Cat 2

Nome













Vel.













1













2













3













4













5













6













7













8













9













10













11













12













13













14













15













16













17













Oggetto
Peso
Taglia
Tipo
FF
Gittata
Ferite
Vel.






C
M
L
P-M
G


Guanto da Portatore
0.5
P
P
/
/
/
/
1+ F
1+ F
3

Bastone da Combattente
4
G
C
/
/
/
/
1d3+ F
1d2+ F
5

Catena
18
G
C
/
/
/
/
1d4+ F
1d6+ F
12

Guanto da Portatore
1.5
P
P
/
/
/
/
1d6+ F
1d6+ F
4

Bastone da Combattente
8
G
T/P
/
/
/
/
1d8+ F
1d12+ F
8

Catena
22
G
C
/
/
/
/
1d10+ F
3d6+ F
14

